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Chr is tian Ba rt-W illiam s314
W OGA- TX

2.800 3.900 2.9003.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.350 9.0008.8507.9507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.250 10.950 12.10012.250 11.90012.250 70.700
Place: 20 9T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Uzom a O joh327
W OGA- TX

4.000 3.300 2.6003.0002.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.450 8.9008.5008.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.400 13.10011.200 11.50010.750 69.850
Place: 11 5 6T 1 15T 5 2 

2 

T hiago T aquem asa768
A ll American - UT

2.400 3.200 2.4002.0003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 9.3508.5008.9008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.100 11.40010.200 11.75012.050 69.800
Place: 4 1 19T 9 5T 2 3 

3 

Em m itt S m ith774
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.200 3.300 2.2003.3002.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.800 8.9008.4008.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.450 11.50011.700 11.10012.100 69.500
Place: 13 3* 2T 6 3T 12 4 

4 

Idan Cohen316
W OGA- TX

2.800 2.600 2.4002.6002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.500 8.0009.1008.6509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.050 11.80011.400 10.40012.100 69.250
Place: 2 7 4 4T 3T 19 5 

5 

Leon Vorkoper557
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.500 1.9002.1002.6002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.550 9.0009.4008.8509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.450 11.00011.200 10.90012.050 68.450
Place: 12 3* 6T 11T 5T 14T 6 

6 

Kaden Hayakaw a549
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 2.800 1.9002.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.200 9.7009.5007.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.250 11.85011.300 11.60011.000 68.400
Place: 3 16 5 3 13T 3 7 

7 

A lex Baber279
OGA - NE

2.200 3.200 1.9003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.950 9.1008.1008.4008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.500 11.00010.800 11.00012.150 68.000
Place: 14* 2 13T 11* 2 13 8 

8 

Itzhak S anchez607
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.200 2.2002.2002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.800 9.0008.9008.5008.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.000 10.85010.800 11.20012.000 67.850
Place: 8 8 13T 14 7 10T 9 

9 

Ryan O lson500
EGAMN- MN

2.200 3.000 2.3002.3001.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.400 9.1008.9008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.300 11.45010.900 11.40010.400 66.550
Place: 5* 15 11T 7T 20 6T 10 

10 
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Gra fton S prague492
Champion - TX

3.200 3.400 2.9003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.350 8.5008.4005.4508.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.850 8.650 11.80011.700 11.4009.750 66.150
Place: 1 22 2T 4T 21 6T 11 

11 

Re idland Brow n391
HGA - TX

2.400 3.300 2.2002.3002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.700 9.1009.1506.7508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 9.150 11.45011.150 11.30011.000 66.000
Place: 9T 20 8 7T 13T 8* 12 

12 

Ben W hiting331
W OGA- TX

2.200 2.600 2.4002.0002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 8.8008.9008.3008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 9.600 11.15010.600 11.20011.450 65.950
Place: 9T 18T 16T 10 9T 10T 13T

13T

T aylin Ca tte rm ole763
A ll American - UT

1.600 2.800 1.9002.0002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.550 8.6509.2008.2508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.450 10.950 10.75010.900 10.55011.350 65.950
Place: 18 9T 11T 16* 11 17 13T

13T

Kyle  Holm es269
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.700 1.9001.9002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.750 8.4009.3507.5008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.000 11.00010.950 10.30011.450 65.250
Place: 14T 17 10 11* 9T 20* 15 

15 

Rory Glove r393
HGA - TX

2.200 2.500 2.2002.4002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 8.7007.5507.9508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.650 10.7509.650 10.90011.100 65.150
Place: 5* 12 21 16T 12 14T 16 

16 

Chase  W ilt192
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.200 2.2002.6001.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.450 8.0008.0008.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.350 10.45010.600 10.20011.650 64.800
Place: 14* 14 16T 22 8 22 17 

17 

Cam eron Bre tt515
A lamo Gymnastics- TX

1.600 2.900 1.9002.3002.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.800 8.4007.3008.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 11.200 10.7509.300 10.30010.700 63.600
Place: 19 6 22 16* 17T 20* 18 

18 

Henry King320
W OGA- TX

2.200 2.200 1.9002.6002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.500 7.1508.2008.3008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.700 10.55010.500 9.05010.700 63.050
Place: 14T 11 18 20 17T 23 19 

19 

Dilan Gilbe rtson711
C lassic Savage-MN

2.200 2.600 2.2002.5002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.950 8.2508.0006.3508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 8.950 10.70010.200 10.45010.550 62.950
Place: 5T 21 19T 19 19 18 20 

20 
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Gabe  T ayle r205
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 3.000 2.5002.6002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 5.950 8.2508.4007.1007.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.600 10.80010.700 10.7508.950 61.500
Place: 21 18T 15 15 22 16 21 

21 

S aw yer Johnston394
HGA - TX

2.400 3.000 2.2002.3002.8000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.750 9.1009.1007.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.550 10.50011.100 11.30010.750 54.200
Place: 22* 13 9 21 15T 8* 22 

22 

HB-M atthew  Kim366
Elevate- CA

0.000 0.000 3.6000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 7.9500.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.5500.000 11.550
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 4 23 

23 
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